
APARTMENTS
2 BED

TYPE-2B B

SUITE

BALCONY

TOTAL

SQ.METER SQ.FEET

127.40

8.43

135.83

1,371

91

1,462

Disclaimer: (1) All materials, dimensions and drawings are approximate and for illustration purposes. (2) Information is subject to change without notice. (3) Actual suite area may vary from the stated area. (4) Suite & the balcony area may
vary from �oor to �oor. (5( Drawings not to scale. (6) �e developer reserves the right to make revisions/alteration without any liability whatsoever. (7) Apartments are sold as unfurnished apartments, without furniture, furnishings, etc.

Kitchen
3.70 x 2.65 m

Living/ Dining
6.55 x 3.90 m

Balcony
1.85 x 4.30 m

Bedroom
3.40 x 4.20 m

Bathroom
2.10 x 2.50 m

Laun/ Iron
2.80 x 2.50 m

Master
Bathroom

2.80 x 2.50 m

WIC
2.30 x 2.50 m

Master
Bedroom

4.50 x 3.85 m

Bathroom
2.80 x 2.10 m

Entrance
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Disclaimer:
(1) All materials, dimensions and drawings are approximate and for illustration purposes. (2) Information is subject to change without notice. (3) Actual suite area may vary from the stated area.

(7) Apartments are sold as unfurnished apartments, without furniture, furnishings, etc.
(4) Suite & the balcony area may vary from floor to floor. (5) Drawings not to scale. (6) The developer reserves the right to make revisions/alterations without any liability whatsoever.


