2 BED APARTMENTS TYPE B

	Sq.Meter	Sq.Feet
Suite	127.40	1,371
Balcony	8.43	91
Total	135.83	1,462



Disclaimer

⁽¹⁾ All materials, dimensions and drawings are approximate and for illustration purposes. (2) Information is subject to change without notice. (3) Actual suite area may vary from the stated area.

⁽⁴⁾ Suite & the balcony area may vary from floor to floor. (5) Drawings not to scale. (6) The developer reserves the right to make revisions/alterations without any liability whatsoever.

⁽⁷⁾ Apartments are sold as unfurnished apartments, without furniture, furnishings, etc.